
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

16

9a

17

19

276

44a

123

26

64

76

121

131a

53a

41

848

130a

73

96

165

222

321

7c

32

44b

21

107

97

91

Name

Christoffer Gøth

Ulrik Nielsen

Kim Ræs Jensen

mike kristiansen

benjamin andersen

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Henrik Aarfeldt

Jan Oxfeldt

Frank Pedersen

Keld Sommer

Marcus Aldén

Jonas Dalager

Rune Romdal

Daniel Gustafsson

Søren Hansen

Per Rasksen

Kim Wisteihn Larsen

Peter Sahlberg

Karsten Petersen

Tue Møllehøj Larsen

Jacob Larsen

Tonni Navrsgaard

Bjarke Brændgaard

Rolf Bjørkvin

Hans Henrik Christiansen

Jerry Skovgaard

Anders Nordhavn

Arvid Ellingsen

Special class

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Best Tm

1:01.905

1:02.028

1:02.630

1:03.616

1:03.737

1:03.760

1:03.872

1:03.974

1:04.749

1:04.847

1:04.866

1:04.985

1:05.411

1:05.493

1:05.882

1:06.734

1:06.932

1:06.969

1:07.270

1:07.371

1:07.373

1:07.485

1:09.002

1:09.005

1:09.547

1:09.819

1:10.523

1:10.774

Diff

0.123

0.725

1.711

1.832

1.855

1.967

2.069

2.844

2.942

2.961

3.080

3.506

3.588

3.977

4.829

5.027

5.064

5.365

5.466

5.468

5.580

7.097

7.100

7.642

7.914

8.618

8.869

Best Speed

120.378

120.139

118.985

117.140

116.918

116.876

116.671

116.485

115.091

114.917

114.883

114.673

113.926

113.783

113.111

111.667

111.337

111.275

110.777

110.611

110.608

110.425

107.997

107.992

107.151

106.733

105.668

105.293

In Lap

6

5

6

7

8

7

9

7

3

10

15

8

8

11

5

11

12

9

9

14

9

1

6

6

7

4

11

5

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/15/2012 11:47:01

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Friday

Black 1100-1120

Qualifying started at 10:59:17

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/15/2012 11:00


